

## **ASX Announcement**

24 July 2024

## Cluey launches Investor Hub for investor engagement

Cluey Ltd (ASX: CLU) ("Cluey" or the "Company") is pleased to announce the launch of our new Investor Hub, a dedicated platform for investors to learn more about the Company and our latest activities.

## Highlights:

- Visit the Investor Hub here: https://investorhub.clueylearning.com.au/welcome
- Sign up to receive ASX updates and news regularly and engage with the Cluey management team directly.

In line with our commitment to deliver transparency to all investors, the Company will be regularly uploading new content to the hub, including videos accompanying select announcements, education material, interviews, and corporate research.

The Company encourages investors to post questions and feedback through the Q&A function accompanying each piece of content and the Company will endeavour to respond where appropriate.

How to join the Company's Investor Hub

- 1. Head to https://investorhub.clueylearning.com.au/auth/signup
- 2. Follow the prompts to sign up for an Investor Hub account.
- 3. Complete your account profile.

From time to time, investors with complete accounts on the Investor Hub may be invited to exclusive company events and corporate opportunities. We appreciate shareholder's support during 2024 and we look forward to updating investors on our progress via the Investor Hub.

ENDS

Authorised for release to the ASX by the Company Secretary of Cluey Ltd.

For enquiries please contact:

**Investors** 

Mark Rohald
Deputy Chairman
investor.relations@clueylearning.com

Greg Fordred CFO & Company Secretary investor.relations@clueylearning.com

Cluey Ltd

## **ABOUT CLUEY**

- Cluey is an innovative, ASX-listed Edtech company that combines education and technology
  to deliver quality education outcomes and an enhanced experience for students. Cluey provides
  curriculum aligned academic support for students in Australia and New Zealand. In addition,
  Cluey delivers co-curricular online, holiday camps and after-school programs in Australia and
  the United Kingdom through its wholly owned subsidiary, Code Camp. Cluey has a highly
  experienced management team and Board with a track record of building successful education
  businesses. Cluey is headquartered in Sydney.
- Cluey has been recognised in the prestigious HolonIQ inaugural list of most innovative Edtech companies in Australia. Cluey was also the winner of the 2022 Australian Growth Company Awards - Technology Growth Company of the Year; 2021 Technology Scale-up Edtech of the Year Award, and recognised as the 5th fastest growing technology company in Australia in the Deloitte Technology Fast 50 2021 Awards.